DOUBLE SPRINGS MUNICIPAL COURT

TRAFFIC

DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD
FAILURE TO DIM HEADLIGHTS

FAILURE TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT
FAILURE TO WEAR SAFETY BELT
FAILURE TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
FOLLOWING TO CLOSE

IMPROPER BACKING

IMPROPER BRAKES

IMPROPER LIGHTS

IMPROPER MUFFLER & JAKE BRAKES
IMPROPER OR NO REARVIEW MIRROR
IMPROPER PASSING

IMPROPER SIGNAL

IMPROPER TAG/NONE/EXPIRED
IMPROPER TIRES

IMPROPER TURN

IMPROPER WINDOW TINTING

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

NO MOTORCYLCE HELMET(RIDER)

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

RUNNING RED LIGHT

RUNNING STOP SIGN

SPEEDING (OVER 80 MPH JUDGES DISCRETION)
SPEEDING(UP TO 24 MPH OVER LIMIT)

(25 MPH OVER LIMIT/LESS THAN 80 MPH)
STOPPING ON HIGHWAY/BLOCKING HIGHWAY
VIOLATING DL RESTRICTION OR ENDORSEMENT

FINE & COST

SCHEDULE
FINE COST
$30.00 $192.00
$10.00 $192.00
$25.00 $192.00
$10.00 $16.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$10.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$10.00 $192.00
$25.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$100.00 $242.00
$10.00 $192.00
FINE COST
$100.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$20.00 $192.00
$40.00 $192.00
$30.00 $192.00

$ 60.00

$192.00

RV 06-12

TOTAL

$222.00
$202.00
$217.00
$26.00

$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$202.00
$212.00
$212.00
$202.00
$217.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$342.00
$202.00

TOTAL
$292.00
$212.00
$212.00

$212.00
$232.00
$222.00
$252.00



