## DOUBLE SPRINGS MUNICIPAL COURT FINE & COST SCHEDULE RV 06-12

TRAFFIC	FINE	COST	TOTAL
DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF ROAD	\$ 30.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 222.00
FAILURE TO DIM HEADLIGHTS	\$ 10.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 202.00
FAILURE TO USE CHILD RESTRAINT	\$ 25.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 217.00
FAILURE TO WEAR SAFETY BELT	\$ 10.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 26.00
FAILURE TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
FOLLOWING TO CLOSE	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER BACKING	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER BRAKES	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER LIGHTS	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER MUFFLER & JAKE BRAKES	\$ 10.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 202.00
IMPROPER OR NO REARVIEW MIRROR	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER PASSING	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER SIGNAL	\$ 10.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 202.00
IMPROPER TAG/NONE/EXPIRED	\$ 25.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 217.00
IMPROPER TIRES	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER TURN	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
IMPROPER WINDOW TINTING	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
NO DRIVERS LICENSE	\$ 100.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 342.00
NO MOTORCYLCE HELMET(RIDER)	\$ 10.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 202.00
	FINE	COST	<b>TOTAL</b>
NO PROOF OF INSURANCE	\$ 100.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 292.00
RUNNING RED LIGHT	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
RUNNING STOP SIGN	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
SPEEDING (OVER 80 MPH JUDGES DISCRETION)			
SPEEDING(UP TO 24 MPH OVER LIMIT)	\$ 20.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 212.00
(25 MPH OVER LIMIT/LESS THAN 80 MPH)	\$ 40.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 232.00
STOPPING ON HIGHWAY/BLOCKING HIGHWAY	\$ 30.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 222.00
VIOLATING DL RESTRICTION OR ENDORSEMENT	\$ 60.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 252.00